Bayercup 2023

Bahnverteilung. SG Wuppertal
DSV-Id: 6525, Schwimmverband Nordrhein-Westfalen

Bayercup 2023 vom 25.03.2023 bis 26.03.2023 in Wuppertal

Teilnehmer

Jg.

M/F

DSV-Id

WKNr

Strecke

Meldezeit

Lauf

Bahn

Stemmermann, Nadine

1994

w

155597

21

50 F

00:32,50

15

Anzahl Einzelmeldungen: 1
Anzahl Staffelmeldungen: 0



